July Calendar - EU Holidays
This holiday Calendar template is blank, printable, and editable.  Courtesy of WinCalendar


	◄ June
	July  2029
	August ►

	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat
	Sun

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1 


	2 

	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 Czech Rep: Jan Hus Day (Upálení mistra Jana Husa)

	7 

	8 


	9 

	10 

	11 

	12 N. Ireland: Batlle of Boyne / Orangemen's Day

	13 

	14 France: Bastille Day (Fête Nat'l.e / Le quatorze juillet)

	15 


	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 

	20 

	21 Belgium: Belgian Nat'l. Day (Fête Nat'l.e)

	22 


	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 

	28 

	29 


	30 

	31 

	


More Calendars from WinCalendar: August, September, October
